
BRUNSWICK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING DATES

2022~2023

Meeting Date Day ~ Time Type of Meeting

July TBD, 2022 6:00 PM Reorganization & Business Meeting

August 11, 2022 Thursday, 6:00 PM Regular Business Meeting

September 15, 2022 Thursday, 6:00 PM Regular Business Meeting

October 20, 2022 Thursday, 7:00 PM Regular Business Meeting

November 10, 2022 Thursday, 7:00 PM Regular Business Meeting

December 8, 2022 Thursday, 7:00 PM Regular Business Meeting

January 23, 2023 Monday, 7:00 PM Regular Business Meeting

February 9, 2023 Thursday, 7:00 PM Regular Business Meeting

March 9, 2023 Thursday, 7:00 PM Regular Business Meeting

March 23, 2023 Thursday, 7:00 PM Regular Business Meeting

April 6, 2023 Thursday, 7:00 PM Regular Business Meeting

April 25, 2023 Tuesday, 7:00 PM
Regular Business Meeting

(Tuesday to accommodate  the
required Questar Budget Vote)

May 4, 2023 Thursday, 7:00 PM Regular Business Meeting
Annual Budget Hearing

June 8, 2023 Thursday, 7:00 PM Regular Business Meeting

May 16, 2023 - Annual Budget Vote/BOE Election

To be approved by Board of Education: May 5, 2022


